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The place from Covington offers 98 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.2. What User
likes about Mac's Pizza Pub:
this place is really good. is a gb fan bar, but the service and eating is great! love it. we are from Texas and every
year that we visit the city, we will stop for a good beer and great pizza! read more. The restaurant offers
complimentary WLAN for its visitors. If you want to try fine American menus like burgers or barbecue, Mac's
Pizza Pub from Covington is the place to be, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy
pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an traditional manner. Even if you're only not so much hungry, you can
still treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, There are also delicious South
American cuisine on the menu.
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fllcoholic Drinks Calzone

BEER CALZONE $15.0

Main courses Classics

NACHOS $12.0 THE MACOVER $15.0

Side dishes Gourmet-Burger

POTATO SKINS $11.0 BISON BURGER $18.0

Sweels Wines

CHOCOLATE CAKE $7.0 MASCHIO PROSECCO $9.0

Starters & Salads Meals

WINGS TURKEY CLUB $15.0

Side Orders Soup and Salad

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS $11.0 COBB SALAD $17.0

Quesadillas Savory Sides

CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA $12.0 CHEESE CURDS $10.5
(] [ ]

Chicken dishes Heroes

BBQ CHICKEN $12.0 COLD ITALIAN SUB $15.0

Starters Half Pounders

LOADED FRIES $13.0 PATTY MELT BURGER $15.0

Soft drinks frankiie's Eggs Benedict

DIET COKE $4.0 TREE HUGGER $14.0

Saucen, Chutneys & Evtras Canned Beer

GRAVY 6 PACK BUD LIGHT $12.0
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Side Ttems and Etras

SIDE OF CELERY $1.8
9" Pizzas

HAWAIIAN HEAVEN $12.0
Plaka Meats

CHICAGO GYRO $12.0
Gluten-Tree Pizzas

GLUTEN-FREE SPECIALTY PIZZA  $15.0
Red Wine Tist

19 CRIMES RED BLEND $9.0
Edamame Deluxe

THE GARDEN $12.0
Fish Eamp;amp; Seafood
FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER $19.0
Bar Munchies

CHICKEN WAFFLE FRIES $16.0

Joe&#39;s Juicy Fowl Things

BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0

House Special Subs

HOT ITALIAN SUB $15.0

Uncategorized

CAVIT MERLOT $9.0

BLACK 'N BLEU $15.0
PESTO PRIMAVERA $12.0
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $12.0

CHICKEN WINGS

Drinks

MT DEW $4.0
DRINKS

Wine

SCHMITT SOHNE REISLING $9.0
CAVIT PINOT GRIGIO $9.0

Hoagies

STEAK HOAGIE $13.5

FLYING PIG $12.0
()

Vegan Pizzas

NATURAL VEGAN $14.0

GLUTEN-FREE CHEESE ONLY $13.0

PIZZA )

These types of dishes are

being served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $12.0
PIZZA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
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INFERNO BURGER $16.0

SOFT PRETZELS WITH BEER $12.0

CHEESE '

Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $15.0

MAC’S MEATBALL SUB $15.0

HOT HAM SWISS $12.0

LEMON ITALIAN CREAM CAKE $7.0

DEVONSHIRE CARROT CAKE $7.0

RASPBERRY SWIRL CHEESECAKE $7.0
(]

Pizza

TEXAS

MAC’S SUPREME $12.0

MAC-ATTACK $12.0

FRENCH FRY PIE $12.0

Dishes are prepared with

EGGS

CHICKEN

SAUSAGE
MOZZARELLA PASTA
fippetizers
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $14.0
FRIED PICKLES $10.0
MAC SNAC $7.0
CHEESE STICKS $10.5
MAC'S CAULIFLOWER BITES $10.5

FRIED SHRIMP $17.0

Popular Ttems
CHEESE PIZZA (8

TASTY TOTS

BASKET OF WAFFLE FRIES
BONELESS WINGS
CHEESE PIZZA (16

CHEESE PIZZA (12

Burgers

PEPPER BURGER

THE DON

TURKEY BURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
BEST WESTERN

BACON CHEESEBURGER
THE MAC BURGER

Beer

6 PACK MILLER LITE
6 PACK MICHELOB ULTRA

6 PACK WHITE CLAW MIX N
MATCH

6 PACK RHINEGEIST TRUTH
6 PACK MIX N MATCH

6 PACK BUDWEISER

6 PACK COORS LIGHT

~s SPINACH GOAT
‘& CHEESE

Y MAC’S HOUSE
GREEK SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

$10.0
$13.0

$8.0
$10.5
$18.0
$14.0

$15.0
$12.0
$14.0
$15.0
$16.0
$12.0
$14.0

$12.0
$12.0

$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$7.0
$8.0
$8.0



Mac's Pizza Pub Menu

CHICKEN BLT SALAD $16.0 WEDGE SALAD $13.0
CAESAR SALAD $7.0 BUFFALO SHRIMP SALAD $18.0
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Opening Hours:
Saturday 11:00-01:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00
Monday 11:00-00:00
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Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-01:00
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