





Mac's Pizza Pub Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 604 Main St, Covington, United States (+1)8594316227 - https://www.macspizzamainstrasse.com



The place from Covington offers <u>98</u> different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average \$12.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Mac's <u>Pizza</u> Pub:

this place is really good. is a gb fan bar, but the service and eating is great! love it. we are from Texas and every year that we visit the city, we will stop for a good beer and great <u>pizza</u>! <u>read more</u>. The restaurant offers complimentary WLAN for its visitors. If you want to try fine American menus like burgers or barbecue, Mac's <u>Pizza</u> Pub from Covington is the place to be, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy <u>pizza</u>, baked straight out of the oven in an traditional manner. Even if you're only not so much hungry, you can still treat yourself to one of the fine **sandwiches**, a small salad or another snack, There are also delicious **South American** cuisine on the menu. Mac's Pizza Pub Menu

Alcoholic Drinks	
BEER	
Main courses	
NACHOS	\$12.0
Side dishes	
POTATO SKINS	\$11.0
Sweets	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0
Starters & Salads	
WINGS	
Side Orders	
JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS	\$11.0
Quesadillas	
CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.0
Chicken dishes	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$12.0
Starters	
LOADED FRIES	\$13.0
Soft drinks	

DIET COKE

## Saucen, Chutneys & Extras

\$4.0

GRAVY



Calzone Calzone	\$15.0
Classics	
THE MACOVER	\$15.0
Gourmet-Burger	
<b>BISON BURGER</b>	\$18.0
Wines	
MASCHIO PROSECCO	\$9.0
Meals	
TURKEY CLUB	\$15.0
Soup and Salad	
COBB SALAD	\$17.0
Savory Sides	
CHEESE CURDS	\$10.5
Heroes	
COLD ITALIAN SUB	\$15.0
Half Pounders	
PATTY MELT BURGER	\$15.0
Frankie's Eggs Benedict	
TREE HUGGER	\$14.0
Canned Beer	

6 PACK BUD LIGHT

\$12.0

Mac's Pizza Pub Menu

<b>Side Items and Extras</b> SIDE OF CELERY	\$1.8
9" Pizzas	
HAWAIIAN HEAVEN	\$12.0
Plaka Meats	
CHICAGO GYRO	\$12.0
Gluten-Free Pizzas	
GLUTEN-FREE SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$15.0
Red Wine List	
19 CRIMES RED BLEND	\$9.0
Edamame Deluxe	
THE GARDEN	\$12.0
Fish & Seafood	Į.
FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER	\$19.0
Bar Munchies	
CHICKEN WAFFLE FRIES	\$16.0
Joe's Juicy Fowl Th	ings
BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
House Special Subs	
HOT ITALIAN SUB	\$15.0
Uncategorized	

**CAVIT MERLOT** 

Pasta	
BLACK 'N BLEU	\$15.0
PESTO PRIMAVERA	\$12.0
Chicken	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0
CHICKEN WINGS	
Drinks	
MT DEW	\$4.0
DRINKS	
Wine	
SCHMITT SOHNE REISLING	\$9.0
CAVIT PINOT GRIGIO	\$9.0
Hoagies	
STEAK HOAGIE	\$13.5
FLYING PIG	\$12.0
Vegan Pizzas	
NATURAL VEGAN	\$14.0
GLUTEN-FREE CHEESE ONLY PIZZA	\$13.0
These types of dishes are	
being served	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$12.0
PIZZA	

**Snacks** MOZZARELLA STICKS

\$9.0



# Mac's Pizza Pub Menu

INFERNO BURGER	\$16.0
SOFT PRETZELS WITH BEER CHEESE	\$12.0
Sandwiches	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$15.0
MAC'S MEATBALL SUB	\$15.0
HOT HAM SWISS	\$12.0

#### Dessert

LEMON ITALIAN CREAM CAKE	\$7.0
DEVONSHIRE CARROT CAKE	\$7.0
RASPBERRY SWIRL CHEESECAKE	\$7.0

#### Pizza

TEXAS	
MAC'S SUPREME	\$12.0
MAC-ATTACK	\$12.0
FRENCH FRY PIE	\$12.0

## Dishes are prepared with



EGGS CHICKEN SAUSAGE

**MOZZARELLA PASTA** 

#### **Appetizers**

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$14.0
FRIED PICKLES	\$10.0
MAC SNAC	\$7.0
CHEESE STICKS	\$10.5
MAC'S CAULIFLOWER BITES	\$10.5
FRIED SHRIMP	\$17.0

Popular Items

CHEESE PIZZA (8	\$10.0
TASTY TOTS	\$13.0
BASKET OF WAFFLE FRIES	\$8.0
BONELESS WINGS	\$10.5
CHEESE PIZZA (16	\$18.0
CHEESE PIZZA (12	\$14.0

#### Burgers

PEPPER BURGER	\$15.0
THE DON	\$12.0
TURKEY BURGER	\$14.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$15.0
BEST WESTERN	\$16.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.0
THE MAC BURGER	\$14.0

#### Beer

	¢10.0
6 PACK MILLER LITE	\$12.0
6 PACK MICHELOB ULTRA	\$12.0
6 PACK WHITE CLAW MIX N MATCH	\$15.0
6 PACK RHINEGEIST TRUTH	\$15.0
6 PACK MIX N MATCH	\$15.0
6 PACK BUDWEISER	\$12.0
6 PACK COORS LIGHT	\$12.0

#### **Salads**

	SPINACH GOAT CHEESE	\$12.0
	MAC'S HOUSE	\$7.0
	GREEK SALAD	\$8.0
SPINACH S	ALAD	\$8.0







CHICKEN BLT SALAD	\$16.0	WEDGE SALAD	\$13.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	BUFFALO SHRIMP SALAD	\$18.0





Mac's Pizza Pub

604 Main St, Covington, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Saturday 11:00-01:00 Sunday 11:00-00:00 Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-00:00 Friday 11:00-01:00

